San Diego State University

#1 Women 200 Yard Medley Relay
Relay

Team

Finals Time

1

SDSU

Stehr, Evonne A 23

Tapley, Riley N 22
SDSU

Roberts, Alex 21

McKenna, Mai L 22
SDSU

Storm, Abby K 19

Johansson, Wilma 22
CUI

Carver, Aubriella

Caraway, Georgia 21
CSEB

Caraway, Lily 18

Kong, Tehani L 19
CSEB

Sharp, Hannah 19

Kolsch, Taylor L 18
CUI

‘Ward, Carissa 18

Nakaya, Naomi
CSEB

Beltran, Monica D 21

Veron, Reese A 18

#2 Women 1000 Yard Free

A

1:43.68

Bergdahl, Moa 20
Smithbaker, Meredith A|

B

1:44.66

Williams, Christiana N
Turney, Avery R 20

C

x1:49.29

Edwards, Liberty 19
Hubka, Rachel J 22

A

1:49.44

Leland, Alexandra
Garcia, Hailey

A

1:49.63

Carlson, Delaney 21
Dressel, Brooklyn K 20

B

1:56.07

Eppingher, Patty V 21
Pashak, Nella M 20

B

1:56.56

Hardey, Ellie
Groholski, Megan

C

x1:58.65

Wettlaufer, Emma R 22
Crews, Sage 18

Team Finals Time
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Name Age
Embury-Brown, Raya 19
Allen, Emily M 19
Maki, Rachel

French, Miya Y 19
Giannini, Emilie 20
Hughes, Jade

Burke, Ryan

Hemsworth, Audrey K 18
Urquhart, Faith F 18

#3 Women 200 Yard Free

SDSU
SDSU
CUI
CSEB
CSEB
CUI
CUI
CSEB
CUI

10:53.75
10:53.97
10:57.93
10:59.18
11:08.47
11:23.00
11:29.84
11:30.03
x11:58.34

Name Age Team Finals Time

1 Turney, Avery R 20 SDSU 1:55.00
2 Dressel, Brooklyn K 20 CSEB 1:57.13
*3 Mitchell, Paige M 23 SDSU 1:57.29
*3  Stainer, Alice CUI 1:57.29
5 Schiller, Alyssa J 19 SDSU 1:58.13
6 Parham, Olivia G 22 CSEB 1:59.72
7 Garcia, Justine 20 CSEB 1:59.75
8 Swank, Emmalee CUI 2:07.82
9 Novak, Makayla 19 CUI 2:09.44
10 Groholski, Megan CUI x2:11.94
11 Doak, Payton 18 CUIL x2:14.50

#4 Women 100 Yard Back

Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Tapley, Riley N 22 SDSU 57.00
2 Sharp, Hannah 19 CSEB 59.35
3 Kolsch, Taylor L 18 CSEB 59.60
4 Caraway, Georgia 21 CUL 1:00.41

#5 Women 100 Yard Breast
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Williams, Christiana M 22 SDSU
Carver, Aubriella CUI
Storm, Abby K 19 SDSU
Bergdahl, Moa 20 SDSU
Caraway, Lily 18 CSEB
Oppedahl, Claire CUI
Beltran, Monica D 21 CSEB
Treadwell, Aliyah CUI

Name Age

1:00.47
1:01.50
1:01.75
x1:01.85
1:02.12
1:05.09
x1:05.97
x1:07.50

Team Finals Time
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Smithbaker, Meredith 21
McKenna, Mai L 22
Leland, Alexandra
Roberts, Alex 21
Edwards, Liberty 19
Carlson, Delaney 21
Hughes, Jade

Eppingher, Patty V 21
Hardey, Ellie

Wettlaufer, Emma R 22
Edwards, Mariko 21
Swank, Emmalee
Fruhwirth, Lindsey
Crews, Sage 18
Bodero, Chenoa M 21

#6 Women 200 Yard Fly

SDSU
SDSU
CUI
SDSU
SDSU
CSEB
CUI
CSEB
CuUI
CSEB
CUI
CUI
CUI
CSEB
CSEB

1:03.50
1:05.65
1:07.53
1:09.46
x1:09.66
1:11.03
:11.72
:12.60
13.31
:13.37
x1:16.50
x1:16.93
x1:17.75
x1:19.50
X1:19.47

#7 Women 50 Yard Free

Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Nyiradi, Reka 19 SDSU 2:01.69
2 Sevin, Charlotte M 18 SDSU 2:07.43
3 Tenczar, Emily G 19 SDSU 2:07.84
4 Veron, Reese A 18 CSEB 2:13.97
5 Nakaya, Naomi CUI 2:14.37
6 Cadena, Addison 18 CSEB 2:18.25
7 Dudley, Ally G 20 CSEB 2:18.88
8 Novak, Makayla 19 CUI 2:32.52

Name Age Team Finals Time

1 Hubka, Rachel J 22 SDSU 23.46
2 Stehr, Evonne A 23 SDSU 24.22
3 Dressel, Brooklyn K 20 CSEB 24.38
4 Kong, Tehani L 19 CSEB 24.88
5 Garcia, Hailey CUI 25.04
6 Schiller, Alyssa J 19 SDSU 25.34
7 Caraway, Lily 18 CSEB 25.68
8 Martha, Aranza CUI 26.19
9 Pashak, Nella M 20 CSEB x26.50
10 Peters, Randi CUI 26.78
11 Willis, Breckynn 21 CUL x26.90
12 Mowad, Marin CUI x27.09
13 Pachek, Ava CUI x27.25
--- Giannini, Emilie 20 CSEB X25.22

#8 Women 100 Yard Free

Name Age

Team Finals Time

1

Turney, Avery R 20

SDSU

52.50

AN B~ W
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10
11
12
13
14

Dressel, Brooklyn K 20
26.21 26.76
Schiller, Alyssa J 19

Johansson, Wilma 22
Hubka, Rachel J 22
Carlson, Delaney 21

25.19 29.59

Stainer, Alice
Parham, Olivia G 22
Garcia, Hailey

25.45 30.15
Pashak, Nella M 20
Groholski, Megan
Peters, Randi
Pachek, Ava
Mowad, Marin

#9 Women 200 Yard Back

CSEB

SDSU
SDSU
SDSU
CSEB

CUI
CSEB
CUI

CSEB
CUI
CUI
CUI
CUI

52.97

53.31
53.68
x54.00
54.78

54.91
55.37
55.60

x58.03
58.69
x59.28
x59.62
x1:00.22

Name Age Team Finals Time

1 Nyiradi, Reka 19 SDSU 2:01.44
2 Tapley, Riley N 22 SDSU 2:05.53
3 Sharp, Hannah 19 CSEB 2:05.69
4 Ward, Carissa 18 CUI 2:11.10
5 Kolsch, Taylor L 18 CSEB 2:12.12
6 Sevin, Charlotte M 18 SDSU 2:13.94
7 Carver, Aubriella CUI 2:14.12
8 Tenczar, Emily G 19 SDSU x2:15.13
9 Caraway, Georgia 21 CUL 2:15.72
10 Beltran, Monica D 21 CSEB 2:20.75
11 Oppedahl, Claire CUI x2:23.35
12 Crews, Sage 18 CSEB x2:29.25

#10 Women 200 Yard Breast

Name Age Team Finals Time

1 Leland, Alexandra CUI 2:29.44
2 Wettlaufer, EmmaR 22 CSEB 2:35.81
3 Dudley, Ally G 20 CSEB 2:38.75
4 Eppingher, Patty V.~ 21 CSEB 2:39.60
5 Cadena, Addison 18 CSEB x2:39.94
6 Hardey, Ellie CUI 2:41.15
7 Chabin, Hannah 21 CUI 2:43.19
8 Fruhwirth, Lindsey CUI x2:47.42
9 Edwards, Mariko 21 CUI x2:49.53
--- Williams, Christiana M 22 SDSU X2:15.94
--- Bergdahl, Moa 20 SDSU X2:20.10
--- Smithbaker, Meredith 21 SDSU X2:23.38
--- Edwards, Liberty 19 SDSU X2:33.75

#11 Women 500 Yard Free

Name Age Team Finals Time

1 Maki, Rachel CUI 5:19.94
2 Giannini, Emilie 20 CSEB 5:21.41
3 French, Miya 'Y 19 CSEB 5:21.47
4 Garcia, Justine 20 CSEB 5:23.34
5 Stainer, Alice CUI 5:26.81
6 Hemsworth, Audrey K 18 CSEB x5:39.12
7 Novak, Makayla 19 CUI 5:49.10
8 Urquhart, Faith F 18 CUI x5:50.97




San Diego State University

(#11 Women 500 Yard Free)

9 Treadwell, Aliyah CUI Xx5:55.69
--- Mitchell, Paige M 23 SDSU X5:13.69
--- Allen, Emily M 19 SDSU X5:19.47
--- Embury-Brown, Raya 19 SDSU X5:26.50

#12 Women 100 Yard Fly
Name Age Team Finals Time

1 Kong, Tehani L 19 CSEB 58.19

2 Caraway, Georgia 21 CUI 59.60

3 Caraway, Lily 18 CSEB 1:00.22

4 Veron, Reese A 18 CSEB 1:00.67

5 Nakaya, Naomi CUI 1:01.28

6 Dudley, Ally G 20 CSEB x1:02.91

7 Martha, Aranza CUI 1:02.97

8 Willis, Breckynn 21 CUL x1:03.44

9 Pachek, Ava CUI x1:09.06
--- McKenna, Mai L 22 SDSU X56.25
--- Johansson, Wilma 22 SDSU X57.46
--- Bodero, Chenoa M 21 CSEB X1:06.72
--- Storm, Abby K 19 SDSU XDQ

#13 Women 200 Yard IM
Name Age Team Finals Time

1 Ward, Carissa 18 CUI 2:14.84

2 Wettlaufer, Emma R 22 CSEB 2:17.16

3 Sharp, Hannah 19 CSEB 2:19.50

4 Veron, Reese A 18 CSEB 2:20.75

5 Cadena, Addison 18 CSEB x2:23.40

6 Nakaya, Naomi CUI 2:25.50

7 Chabin, Hannah 21 CUI 2:27.12

8 Edwards, Mariko 21 CUI x2:34.07
--- Nyiradi, Reka 19 SDSU X2:06.34
--- Stehr, Evonne A 23 SDSU X2:08.69
--- Edwards, Liberty 19 SDSU X2:23.97

#14 Women 400 Yard Free Relay
Team Relay Finals Time

1 CSEB A 3:38.88
Carlson, Delaney 21 Parham, Olivia G 22
Giannini, Emilie 20 Kong, Tehani L 19

2 CUl A 3:43.68
Maki, Rachel Leland, Alex M 19
Carver, Aubriella Garcia, Hailey

3 SDSU D 3:45.82
Hubka, Rachel J 22 Embury-Brown, Raya 1
Tapley, Riley N 22 Sevin, Charlotte M 18

4 CSEB B 3:49.03
French, Miya Y 19 Beltran, Monica D 21
Garcia, Justine 20 Pashak, Nella M 20

5 CUI B 3:57.04

Martha, Aranza
‘Ward, Carissa 18
SDSU
Smithbaker, Meredith A
Bergdahl, Moa 20

Peters, Randi
Groholski, Megan

A X3:31.32
McKenna, Mai L 22
Storm, Abby K 19
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--- SDSU
Turney, Avery R 20
Tenczar, Emily G 19
--- SDSU
Schiller, Alyssa J 19

B X3:35.18
Allen, Emily M 19
Johansson, Wilma 22
C X3:36.78
Mitchell, Paige M 23

Williams, Christiana N . Nyiradi, Reka 19



San Diego State University HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 12:17 PM 1/5/2024 Page 1
CSEB-CUI-SDSU 1-5-24-1/5/2024

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 14
Women
San Diego State University  136.50 113.50 Concordia University Irvine
San Diego State University  132.00 118.00 California State University, E
California State University, E ~ 157.00 105.00 Concordia University Irvine



